
 Capacity Net volume Net dry weight Pcs

500 ml 500 ml nd g 1

Ingredients

w 100g
75 kJ
18 kcal
0 g
0 g
0 g
0 g
0 g
0 g

yes/no

no

no

yes 

Storage conditions

EAN pcs

PKWiU

CN code

Pallet packing - standard quantity

Number of pieces in carry-pack 12

Number of carry-pack on the layer 19

Number of carry-pack on the pallet 95

Number of pieces on the pallet 1140

Pallet packing - export quantity

Number of pieces in carry-pack 12

Number of carry-pack on the layer 19

Number of carry-pack on the pallet 95

Number of pieces on the pallet 1140

height width depth

Size of piece 21 cm 6 cm 6 cm

Size of carry-pack 21 cm 19 cm 26 cm

Size od europallet 126 cm 80 cm 120 cm

Size of industrial pallet 136 cm 100 cm 120 cm

g

g

kg

kg

months

%

Other information

Type of package

Shelf-life

VAT rate

plastic

36

23

6,34

602

Gross weight (pcs)

Net weight (pcs)

Gross weight of the whole package

weight on the gross palette

528

500

Produced in larch generator filled with beech chips, 

which is the highest quality. It is characterized by a 

subtle flavor and a rich bouquet of aromas. May be 

a component of vegetable marinades. 

Irreplaceable in jelly meat.

Logistic data/export

5906013003760

Store in a dry, cold place.

10.84.11-0

22090011   

Spirit vinegar 10%, preservative - sodium pyrosulphite.

Full product name

Ocet spirytusowy 10%

Contains preservatives

Fat

of which saturates

Carbohydrate

of which sugars

Protein

Salt

Contains sugar

Contains gluten

Energy

Nutrition declaration








